CR 242 A (East) 

Company Name: 
C.A. Boone Construction, Inc 

Authorized 
Company 

Representative: 

Printed Name 

James F. Boone, President .·,..: ... • .. 

Attested By: 
Sherry Font, Secretary ~~ 

Printed Name S. \.I 
1gnature 

Total Bid Amount: 
Five Hundred Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Six Dollars($533,936.00) 

Date: 
July 20, 2021 

4 

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS 

• 
AIA Document A310 

Bid Bond 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that we 

C.A. Boone Construction, Inc., P.O. Box 3236 , Lake City, FL 32056 
as Principal , hereinafter called the Principal, and

[...]

obligatory in the nature of a bond on behalf of each of said Companies, as surety, on contracts of suretyship as are or may be required or permitted by 
law, regulation, contract or otherwise, provided that no bond or undertaking or contract or suretyship executed under this authority shall exceed the 
amount of: ONE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE MILLION ($125,000,000.00) DOLLARS 

This Power of Attorney is granted and is signed by facsimile under and by the authority of the following Resolutions adopted by the Boards of 
Directors of North American Specialty Insurance Company and Washington International Insurance Company at meetings duly called and held